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Men / 7 / 12+ Years
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Roman Rozbitskyy246
496946 VSSG

11.500 9.800 12.40011.100 10.60011.400 66.800
1 8 2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Judah Sung243
477694 Gym World Central

11.000 10.200 12.00011.300 10.00010.000 64.500
3 4T 1 3 4 2 2 

2 

Jonah Kraenzel242
530461 Gym World Central

11.200 10.000 11.80010.800 9.1009.900 62.800
2 6 4 4 5T 7 3 

3 

Hayden Butler241
474721 Extreme Gymnastics

9.600 10.400 11.60010.400 9.3009.100 60.400
6 2T 5 5 9 5T 4 

4 

Plutarco Zazueta239
651917 Club De Gimnasia

9.200 9.500 11.30011.100 8.30010.700 60.100
8 10 3T 6T 2 9 5 

5 

Matthew Page235
526046 20 Mile

10.300 9.700 12.1007.700 9.5009.200 58.500
4 9 11 2 7T 4 6 

6 

Grant Podhajsky236
526048 20 Mile

9.500 10.200 11.0008.700 8.60010.300 58.300
7 5T 10 10 3 8 7 

7 

Chrisitan Marovich245
422366 SCEGA

8.900 11.000 11.3009.900 8.2008.700 58.000
9 1 7 7T 11 10 8 

8 

Luis Cabrera237
985184 Baja Dynamo

9.800 10.400 11.20010.000 6.5009.200 57.100
5 3T 6 9 8T 11 9 

9 

Alvaro Davila247
510610 Pacific Coast

8.100 9.900 11.3008.900 9.8008.900 56.900
10 7 9 8T 10 3 10 

10 

Griffin Leland238
656390 Cal-Star

0.000 6.800 10.6009.400 9.3009.900 46.000
11 11 8 11 6T 6T 11 

11 
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